
, Palestinian
Territories
04 Nov 2016, Filly Foals 2016
B

6th Palestinian Int. Beauty
Championship (C)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: JAWHARAT

AL UNITED
Colour:
Owner: AL UNITED
STUD

24 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
2nd 4.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: SAADAT AL
OKAB
Colour:
Owner: NADER AL
KHARAZ

19 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st 5.00
2nd 4.00 4.00 4.00
3rd

4th 2.00
5th

3rd Name: NAJMAT
SOLAZ
Colour:
Owner: BELAL
HAMZA

15 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd 4.00
3rd 3.00 3.00 3.00
4th 2.00
5th

4th Name: ADAN
Colour:
Owner: ALI
IKBARYEH

6 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 2.00 2.00
5th 1.00 1.00



5th Name: LAYALI AL
AYAL
Colour:
Owner: AHMED
SULIMAN & AHMED
AL MOUED

4 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd 3.00
4th

5th 1.00

6 Name: SRYAT AL
FARID
Colour:
Owner: SUHAIB
OMARI

4 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd 3.00
4th

5th 1.00

7 Name: MAKADEER
Colour:
Owner: RAYEQ
YASEEN

3 T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 2.00
5th 1.00

8 Name: ALIN
Colour:
Owner: MOHAMMED
HADI

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

9 Name: FURAT AL
ASFUR
Colour:
Owner: MAHRAN &
MOUMEN HAMED

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



10 Name: JAWHARAT
AL QASIM
Colour:
Owner: AL QASIM
STUD

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

11 Name: YAFA
Colour:
Owner: IMAD
MAHAMEED & IYAD
AMEERI

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

12 Name: AROUS AL
FARID
Colour:
Owner: NASEEM
OMARI

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

13 Name: GHAZALA
BENT NADIR
Colour:
Owner: ADHAM
MROUAT

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

14 Name: SHAMS AL
BAYDAA
Colour:
Owner: OTHMAN HAJ
- ALFURSAN STUD

T.T. G.S. J.L. M.F. C.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges



Judges

T.T.  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL
G.S.  Graham Smith, AU
J.L.  Jaroslav Lacina, CZ
M.F.  Maria Annaratone Ferraroni, IT
C.D.  Claudia Darius, DE
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